



Item number	230.81
Description	ECOLABEL NAPKINS F. 1/8
Catalog	HOS 23
Update	23/04/2026 11:49:24

Product specifications

Unit of measure THOUS.
Size 40x40 CM
Folded Size 10X20 CM
Material TISSUE
Color WHITE
Grammage 18 G/M2
Net weight of one unit (g) 5,76
Product line DOUBLE POINT

Codes

Intrastat 48183000
ITF14 18420499230815
EAN13 8420499230818

Packaging

Packet
Units / package 50
Pack sizes (cm) 19,50 x 20,50 x 8,00
Gross weight package (kg) 0,33
Pack volume (m³) 0,0031980
Code Decision 97/129/EC OPP 5

Case
Units / carton 1.200
Packs /carton 24
Carton sizes (cm) 40,50 x 60,00 x 41,00
Gross weight box (kg) 7,96
Carton volume (m³) 0,0996300
Code Decision 97/129/EC PAP 20

Pallet
Carton / layer 4
Carton / pallet 20
Pallet Quantity (U base x layers) 4 x 5
Weight (kg) 183,20
Pallet type (cm) E249: 120,00 x 80,00 x 244,00

Material characteristics

Recyclable



Biodegradable



Cash & Carry



Certificates



Regulation (EC) No 1935/2004 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 27 October 2004 on materials and articles intended to come into contact with food.

Product suitable for indirect contact with food.

For more information on the intended use in contact with food, request the product's Declaration of Compliance.



GARCIA DE POU has the certificates according to the UNE-EN ISO 9001:2015 and UNE-EN ISO 14001:2015 standards, integrated quality and environmental management systems that allow us to identify the key aspects that guarantee the highest quality of our service. and the aspects that have an impact on the environment, in order to generate objectives for continuous improvement and a program of actions to achieve them. Registration No. 0.04.04392 and 3.00.19040 (TÜV RHEINLAND).



Product with the ECOLABEL European certificate (registration number ES-CAT / 004/006) of products and services that have a reduced environmental impact throughout its life cycle, from extraction of raw materials to production, use and disposal.

Nº RSIPAC: 39.04307/CAT
RGSEAA: 39.00942/GE

Sanitary Register of Industries and Alimentary Products.



The mark of
responsible forestry

This product is FSC Mix Credit certified. By choosing FSC®-certified products, you are supporting responsible management of the world's forests.



Biodegradable material: decomposes into natural chemical elements through the action of biological and physical agents under environmental conditions that occur in nature.



Regulation (CE) No. 1907/2006, of the European Parliament and of the Council of December 18, 2006, regarding the registration, evaluation, authorization and restriction of chemical substances and preparations (REACH).

Reg. (CE)
2023/2006

Commission Regulation (CE) No. 2023/2006, of December 22, 2006, on good manufacturing practices for materials and objects intended to come into contact with food.



Labels

Packet

 www.garciadepou.com

SERVILLETAS ECOLABEL
P. 1/8
SERVIETTES ECOLABEL P.
1/8
ECOLABEL NAPKINS F. 1/8

40x40 CM
WHITE / TISSUE

50 U
Code 230.81

 MIX
Paper
FSC® C149059

 8 4 2 0 4 9 9 2 3 0 8 1 8

GARCIA DE POU, SA. Ctra. Ordís a Navata s/n ES-17772 Ordís

  PACKAGING-OPP 5

Carton

 www.garciadepou.com

SERVILLETAS ECOLABEL
P. 1/8
SERVIETTES ECOLABEL P.
1/8
ECOLABEL NAPKINS F. 1/8

40x40 CM
WHITE / TISSUE

1.200 U
(24 x 50 U)

 MIX
Paper
FSC® C149059

 1 84 20499 23081 5

  PACKAGING-PAP 20

GARCIA DE POU, SA. Ctra. Ordís a Navata s/n ES-17772 Ordís

 www.garciadepou.com

SERVILLETAS ECOLABEL
P. 1/8
SERVIETTES ECOLABEL P.
1/8
ECOLABEL NAPKINS F. 1/8

40x40 CM
WHITE / TISSUE

1.200 U
(24 x 50 U)

 MIX
Paper
FSC® C149059

 1 84 20499 23081 5

  PACKAGING-PAP 20

GARCIA DE POU, SA. Ctra. Ordís a Navata s/n ES-17772 Ordís

Packet's image

